
BPA NO 1. CONTRACT I0 CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I :. I
2, AMENOMENTUOOIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONWPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.111 avp•as:•oI

M003 NRR-I1-213
See Block 16C 7/8/2011

6 ISSUED _ CODE 3100BY 7 ADMINISTEREO BY (i o er thanI,6I CODE 1 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts i Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M Mail Stop: 3WFN 05C64M

Washington DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR mNo.. srOuel. Coenly. Stla and ZIP Code) IX) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1II

6220 CIJEBRA RD IS10A MODIFICATION OF COFJTRACTtORDER NO.

INRC-03-10-070 NRCT002

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
C %40. DATED (SEE ITEM %31

CODE 00793GB42 i FACILITY CODE X 103-09-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers lis extended. . is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

otter submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU R AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. II by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecitied.

1l. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIAT1ONDATA (IttoWred) B&R: 020-15-112-130 JC: J4389 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200.020
NAICS: 541690 PSC: R421
DE-OBLIGATE: $54,784.75

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)i A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (SIPeW ulaonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES Ituch as a ngesm O Inaymg oflhco, apmpnabon date. 01C.)
SET FORTH IN iTEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Spemy typeOmoddic•an and • uthonry) FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATIDN (Ooanmzod by UCF sect0ion hondngsf inc9.0ld01 voalictatioIVcomIra subljona iler who0m hlasAblo.)

Tile purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out this order. Therefore, the

funding is decreased from $99,522.00 by $54,784.75 to $44,737.25. This order is hereby closed.

Period of Performance: March 9, 2010 - October 31, 2010

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except w Iplo"ojOd h•rom. all 181ns ane CII0urf CI ofthe dOjmenl mlenblc'd ein Item 9A at ISA. as hoIIolom cdllod. lm iunchang•d and ,n lull Ionoe and ellod.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TyPOg6to,1 I lGA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Iypo oa pno

R. B. Kalmbach Erika Eamn
Executive Director, Contracts Contraf ing Officer

158, CONTRACTORJOFF OR 'SC. DATE SIGNED IBaUNIT S OF pMERICA , ,C DATE SIGNEO

(SignatureIII person '.O ng03/20/2014 BYSignatr C Cozsa'ing 0(1101),
(Signalun,~~~~~~~TNDROOR3 IREI PesnID-Ba) sg)Itnau rCotatngOfc

NSN 7540,01. 152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FOnM30 (RIEV 1D-83)
POmlOdM by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET MAR- 24 2014
7ENMPLAIE - A DM001


